NOBBER MEDICAL PRACTICE FEE SCHEDULE 2024

CONSULTATION WITH ADOCTOR

€60

(It may occasionally be necessary for us to apply an extra charge for some consultations)

CONSULTATION FOR CHILDREN UNDER 12 YEARS

Revisit for same problem within one week (Reduced fee at doctors' discretion)
(Reduced fee children under 12 years)

Additional Family Members (Children)
Telephone consultation
Home visits

PRACTICE NURSE

Blood tests

Blood test / Nurse consultation

Blood tests for consultants

Provision of forms for hospital blood tests
Warfarin blood tests and interpretation of same

OTHER SERVICES

ECGs
Blood Pressure Monitor
Vaccinations: Flu vaccine/pneumo vaccine
Dressings: ~ Wound dressing
Leg ulcer dressing

PROCEDURES

Contraception:*

Mirena insertion

Mirena removal

Follow-up visit post mirena insertion
Implanon insertion

Implanon removal

Implanon insertion and removal

*where not covered by National Free Contraception Scheme

OTHER

Joint injection
Suturing

Punch Biopsy
Ear Syringing

€40

(€30 - €40)
(€20 - €25)
€25

€35

€120

€30
€45
€35
€20
€30

€40
€70
€25
€30
€35

€160
€60
€60
€110
€110
€150

Private: €120 / GMS: €80

€100
€100
€60



SPECIAL EXAMINATIONS (Not covered by Medical Card Scheme)

Medical exam for: Employment/School/College/Sports Activities €70 - €100
Medical exam for: Driving licence or Insurance €60

Eye sight exam for: Driving licence €40

Well Woman and Well Man Check:

2 visits are required: first with nurse; 1 week later with doctor €200 - €225

ADMINISTRATIVE FEES (Not covered by Medical Care Scheme)

Letters requested for Housing, Medical Care applications etc. €20
Completion of Personal Insurance Forms €30
Private certs for Employer (without seeing a Doctor) €25
Private Prescriptions obtained (without seeing a Doctor) €20

Social Welfare Certification (must attend Doctor) *see notice



